
CONTRACTOR NAME:

CONTRACT #: ST1212

Location/Type of Work:

Initial Contract Amount: $645,039.00 Incentive Payments: None

Start Date: March 25, 2015 Initial Contract Time: 60

Completion Date: June 11, 2015 Liquidated Damages: $1,000.00 per day

Current Price: $0.00 Disincentive Payment: $0.00 per day

Percent Increase: -33.00%

NUMBER OF DAYS ADDED

TO THE CONTRACT

14

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

Subtotal: #REF!

NUMBER OF DAYS ADDED

TO THE CONTRACT

0

#REF!

23

#REF!

Subtotal: #REF!

#REF!

This report printed: July 17, 2015

Major Change MC02 #REF!

Major Change MC03 $310,813.05

Major Change MC04 #REF!

Change #07 #REF!

Change #08 #REF!

Major Change MC01 $0.00

TOTAL COST CHANGE FOR

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER THIS CHANGE ORDER

#REF!

Change #04

TOTALS:

Change #09

Change #10

Change #05 #REF!

#REF!

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER TABULATION SHEET

TOTAL COST CHANGE FOR

THIS QUANTITY CHANGE

-$52,426.56

MAC Construction, Inc.

Henshaw Industrial Park Mill & Overlay

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER

Change #01

Change #02

Change #03

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

Change #06 #REF!



 

#REF!

$310,813.05

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

$0.00

TOTAL COST CHANGE FOR

THIS CHANGE ORDER

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER TABULATION SHEET

TOTAL COST CHANGE FOR

THIS QUANTITY CHANGE

-$52,426.56

MAC Construction, Inc.

Henshaw Industrial Park Mill & Overlay

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!



Name: MAC Construction, Inc. ST1212

Location:

Date: August 30, 2011

0

Item # Item Unit Price Quantity Amount

$0.00

$0.00

Item # Item Unit Price Quantity Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Percent Change In Contract Amount

Submitted: Engineer Date:  

Approved: Contractor Date:  

Recommended/Approved:

Approved:

This change order brings the project up to date on all issues of cost increases and time increases as of: 08/30/11

1.  No days added by this change order.

Original Clerk---Original Contractor---Original File---Copy to Finance

CITY OF BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

ENGINEERING/CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT

APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL OF "MINOR" CHANGE OF PLANS

Contract Number:

Henshaw Industrial Park Mill & Overlay

Minor Change Number C01

1.  Total Number of Days Added by this Change Order:

Approval is requested for the following minor changes:

Which are necessary for the following reasons:

Director, Engr. & Const.    Date:

Deletions to the original contract:

Additions to the original contract:

Total Additions:

City Manager                      Date:

This Change Order is a Net Underrun:

Total Previous Change Orders

Total Cost of Change Orders

Original Contract Amount



Name: MAC Construction, Inc. ST1212

Location:

Date: July 13, 2015

23

Item # Item Unit Price Quantity Amount

CO1-1 Quantity Over-runs LS $25,320.00 1.00 $25,320.00

$25,320.00

Item # Item Unit Price Quantity Amount

CO1-2 Quantity Under-runs LS ($278,153.18) 1.00 ($278,153.18)

CO1-3 Asphalt Binder Adjustment LS ($7,339.87) 1.00 ($7,339.87)

($285,493.05)

($260,173.05)

$0.00

($260,173.05)

$645,039.00

Percent Change In Contract Amount 59.70%

Submitted: Engineer Date:  

Approved: Contractor Date:  

Recommended/Approved:

Approved:

This change order brings the project up to date on all issues of cost increases and time increases as of: 07/13/15

This change was approved at the City Council/BAMA meeting held on:

City Manager                       Date:

Additions to the original contract:

Total Additions:

Original Clerk---Original Contractor---Original File---Copy to Finance

This Change Order is a Net Under-run:

Total Previous Change Orders

Total Cost of Change Orders

Original Contract Amount

of original value

Director, Engr. & Const.    Date:

Deletions to the original contract:

Total Deletions:

1.  Total Number of Days Added by this Change Order:

Which are necessary for the following reasons:

1.  Additional time added due to weather constraints. 

2. Field quantity adjustments to existing conditions.

3. Asphalt Binder Adjustment.

Henshaw Industrial Park Mill & Overlay

Major Change Number MC01

Approval is requested for the following major changes:

CITY OF BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

ENGINEERING/CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT

APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL OF "MAJOR" CHANGE OF PLANS

Contract Number:


